
Franklintown Borough Municipal Authority   
Schedule of Fees per Authority Resolutions and Motions                  
    

 
 

Tap on Fee $2300.00 
Shut Off Fee – cost plus 10% 

Turn On Fee $75.00 plus full Balance Due and other Fees if applicable 
 

Water Rates: 
Minimum $45.00 per quarter for 3500 gallons 

$10/1000 gallons over minimum 
Water billed quarterly per usage due 30 days from Bill Date 

10% late fee charged per quarter 
1% interest on outstanding balances charged monthly 

 

Returned Check Fee $40.00 
Account Transfer Fee $25.00 

 
 

Administrative fees per Borough Fees  
Postage fees for Past Due account notices will be passed through to accounts 


